Sr. Diamond
(baseball)
Diamond #4

(baseball)

Diamond #1

Diamond #2

Diamond #3

BCHS B
(east diamond)
BCHS A

(west diamond)

Lions Park
Denther

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

5-7PM

7-9PM

2021 BMBA Diamond Booking Schedule (last modified April 26, 2021)

Monday

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

13U AA (RAU/PARSONS)

Tuesday

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

15U AA (KRAMM/RAU)

Wednesday

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

Thursday

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

13U AA (RAU/PARSONS)

15U AA (KRAMM/RAU)

15U A (KAPLAN/STEPHANI)

U16 Softball (HALLETT)

13U A (GIBERT)

U12 Softball (MESSMER/OUELLETTE)

11U A (WOOD)

Rookie 1 (KLEIN)

15U A (KAPLAN/STEPHANI)

U16 Softball (HALLETT)

13U A (GIBERT)

U12 Softball (MESSMER/OUELLETTE)

U10 Softball (O'BRIEN/MCGINN)

11U A (WOOD)

Rookie 1 (KLEIN)

U10 Softball (O'BRIEN/MCGINN)

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

T-Ball Game Night

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

T-Ball Practice

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Alt. Diamond for game nights

Adult Slo-Pitch (LINDQUIST)

T-Ball Game Night

T-Ball Practice

T-Ball Game Night

T-Ball Practice

T-Ball Game Night

T-Ball Practice

* Default timeslot is 7-9PM. Single team on diamond will default to that slot unless 7U or younger.

** Where two teams of different levels share a diamond, older age group will default to later timeslot.

*** Where multiple teams at same age level share diamond, Team 1 gets default timeslot and Team 2 gets early timeslot.

****'AA' teams generally cannot share diamonds with 'A’ or House league teams due to house league games played on weekdays.



